
Pos 

 

American Iron [SAT] 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

Modern Vintage [SAT] 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

918 
113 
761 
308 
665 

1X 
41X 

56 
25R 
102 
525 
337 

792 

Name 

Michael Smith 
Brendan Murphy 
Brian Wammack 
Devin Serafini 
David Lancaster 

Brian Worsdall 
Braxton Young 
Conner Brown 
Jamaal Medford 
Wayne Gann 
Blake Gentry 
Doug Loud 

Douglas Garcia 

Class 

American Iron [SAT] 

American Iron [SAT] 

American Iron [SAT] 

American Iron [SAT] 

American Iron [SAT] 

Modern Vintage [SAT] 

Modern Vintage [SAT] 

Modern Vintage [SAT] 

Modern Vintage [SAT] 

Modern Vintage [SAT] 

Modern Vintage [SAT] 

Modern Vintage [SAT] 

Modern Vintage [SAT] 

Make 

202 0  H ar ley -D av ids on  L ow r ide r  S  
Harley-Davidson DYNA 
1 9 9 7  H a r l e y - D a v i d s o n  S p o r ts te r  8 8 3  
2017 H arley-Davidson  FXDB 
2003 Harley-Davidson dyna 

2011 BMW S1000RR 
2007 Honda CBR600rr 
2008 Yamaha R6 
2011 Kawasaki zx10r 
Suzuki gsx1000 
2009 Suzuki GSXR 600 
2005 Kawasaki ZX10r 

2018 Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 

1:48.754 
1:55.682 
1:55.710 
2:07.337 
2:17.438 

1:37.434 
1:40.226 
1:40.614 
1:40.700 
1:41.343 
1:43.806 
1:44.223 

Total Tm 

18:24.228 
17:23.994 
17:25.340 
16:40.130 
17:40.804 

16:41.312 
16:57.660 
16:58.372 
17:11.280 
17:14.436 
17:24.842 
17:32.187 

Sponsor 

R a c e t e c h ,  h a m m e r  p e r f o r m a n c e ,  R o b e r t  T o m p k i n s  t r e e  s e r v i c e  
N/A 
H e a t h e n  N a tio n ,  L u c i f e r 's  G a ra g e  

H o n d a  E x t r e m e ,  H i n d l e ,  V o r t e x ,  G a l f e r ,  M o t s  M a c h i n i n g ,  S i b s  P e r f o r m a n c e ,  W o o d c r a f t  R a c i n g  P r o d u c t s .  

C H A C H A C H A  M O T O R S P O R T S / N E X T L E V E L  M O T O R C Y C L E S  
G a l f e r  U S A ,  W o o d c r a f t ,  A r m o u r  B o d i e s ,  P r o  B o l t ,  Y o s h i m u r a ,  F o r e s a k e n  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  S p o r t b i k e t r a c k g e a r  
M o t o r i o u s  S p e e d  s h o p ,  L a w  T i g e r s ,  L y n d a l l  B r t a k e s ,  F a b 2 8  E x h a u s t  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/29/2023 3:44:29 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

Title Sponsors:  CTML Consultants, LLC / Better Call Sy 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

16.348 

Avg. Speed 

66.728 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.434 

Best Speed 

85.720 

Best Lap by 

1X - Brian Worsdall 

 

CRA Round 2 @ Podium Club Apr 29-30, 23 

Sat Race 09: American Iron / Ruffians / Modern Vintage 

Sat Race 09: American Iron / Ruffians / Modern Vintage - 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:19:23 

Podium Club @ Attesa 2.320 miles 

4/29/2023 16:20 


